
TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL

Hello TFS Athletes and Parents!

Our TFS athletic mission is to develop GREAT character, competence, and competitiveness, to host
GREAT events, and to create a Season of Significance.

We have many sport options to fuel the competitive fire, the need for camaraderie, and the fun that
interscholastic athletics offers.

If you are interested in participating in any of the following, please RSVP to the coach so they can
answer any summer/off season questions, provide the season schedule, practice, and contest
information, and can place you on their try out roster.

Fall Sports:
MS & HS Girls and Boys Cross Country - Coach Scott Neal - scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org
HS Volleyball - Coach Matt Heyl - matt.heyl@tallulahfalls.org
MS Volleyball - Coach Jo Kimbrel jo.kimbrel@tallulahfalls.org
MS & HS Fast Pitch Softball - Coach Danielle Smith danielle.smith@tallulahfalls.org
MS Girls and Boys Tennis - Coach Anthony Cox anthony.cox@tallulahfalls.org

Winter Sports:
HS Girls Basketball - Coach Lowell Hamilton lowell.hamilton@tallulahfalls.org
MS Girls Basketball - Coach Jo Kimbrel jo.kimbrel@tallulahfalls.org
HS Boys Basketball - Coach Cody Coleman cody.coleman@tallulahfalls.org
MS Boys Basketball -Coach Nathan Stanley nathan.stanley@tallulahfalls.org or Coach Jo Kimbrel
jo.kimbrel@tallulahfalls.org
MS & HS Girls and Boys Swimming - Coach Rachel Nichols rachel.nichols@tallulahfalls.org
HS Spirit Cheer - Coach Sassy Hayes sassy.hayes@tallulahfalls.org
MS Spirit Cheer - Coach Chrissy VanHooser chrissy.vanhooser@tallulahfalls.org

Spring Sports:
HS Baseball - Coach Justin Pollock justin.pollock@tallulahfalls.org
MS Baseball - Coach Dustin Rogers dustin.rogers@tallulahfalls.org
HS Golf - Coach Matt Crotta matt.crotta@tallulahfalls.org
MS Golf - Coach Jo Kimbrel jo.kimbrel@tallulahfalls.org
HS Girls Soccer - Coach Travis Mullis travis.mullis@tallulahfalls.org
MS Girls Soccer - Coach Laura Higbie laura.higbie@tallulahfalls.org
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HS Boys Soccer - Coach Jeremy Stille jeremy.stille@tallulahfalls.org
MS Boys Soccer - Coach Chris Kafsky chris.kafsky@tallulahfalls.org
HS Girls and Boys Tennis - Coach Anthony Cox anthony.cox@tallulahfalls.org
HS & MS Girls and Boys Track & Field - Coach Scott Neal scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org

Multi-Season:
Precision Rifle - Coach Katie Keister katie.keister@tallulahfalls.org
Fall & Winter Esports - Coach Casey Barron casey.barron@tallulahfalls.org
Bass Fishing - Liaison Lane Gresham lane.gresham@tallulahfalls.org
One Act Play - Jonathan Roberts jonathan.roberts@tallulahfalls.org

If you have any questions about the overall sports program, please contact us.  We look forward to a
GREAT 2022-23!

Scott Neal, HS Athletic Director scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org
Jo Kimbrel, MS Athletic Director jo.kimbrel@tallulahfalls.org
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